A
1 2 3 4
D
A
B
C
D
1 2 3

A32:1Apr.21,2021Jun.Fan  eng
size  scale MM  Apr.21,2021Jun.Fandr
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
ME200560231104X
1 0.76UM AU MIN OVER 1.27UM MIN NI
2 0.38UM AU MIN OVER 1.27UM MIN NI
5 1.27UM AU MIN OVER 1.27UM MIN NI
PLATING SPEC
2xM2 SCREW
C0.75x0.75�#�0.15
M2 SCREW
PIN:A1 PIN:B1
PIN:A28 PIN:B28
DATUM C
DATUM E
A
B
A
1 2 3 4
D
A
B
C
D
1 2 3
2
0
2
0
A
m
p
h
e
n
o
l
C
o
r
p
o
r
a
t
i
o
n
C
4
Creo File:APH-A3C,REV A,2020-09-11
C
F18.48 0.10
2x 0.75 0.13
2x